PRODUCT DATA SHEET

WIRELESS CCT TUNABLE

BACKLIT
LED PANEL

PQ-PNJW

Ideal replacement for traditional troffer with

80% energy saving

No flicker, no dark spots, protects your eyes

High quality LGP imported from Taiwan

CCT adjustable

Unlimited lights can be controlled by a remote

Dimmable

CRI

Input voltage

CCT adjustable
LED source
CRI

LM

Lumens

Shell material

AC120-347V

3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K
SMD2385

>80

LM80

125 Im/w

White aluminum

Warranty
Certification
Dimming

Power factor

Total harmonic distortion

Beam angle

5 years

UL, FCC, CE, RoHS
0-10V dimming
=0.95

<15%

120°

PQ-PNJW22-35W

PQ-PNJW14-35W

PQ-PNJW24-50W

35W

35W

50W

2x2
(603x603x30)

x4
(1213x303x30)

2x4
(1213x603x30)

Example: PQ-PNJW22-35W-UNIV
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BACKLIT LED PANEL

PQ-PNJW

ACCESSORIES

PQ-PNJW-JJ-2.4G-HR

ol 1] s o]
Handheld remote controller, gg MICED 0.20 kg
battery powered SN NN
PQ-PNJW-JJ-2.4G-WR —
Wall type remote controller, . 0.20 kg
battery powered S—
PQ-PNJW-TWWR ———
AC type wall remote controller, 1N a 0.20 kg
AC120-347V - —_—
2x2 ft
Surface mounting fixture x4 ft
2x4 ft
\ k‘;; == 2 pcs per set for 2x2/1x4
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Hanging kits \-?r
o
Qg@ \@5; \ 3 pcs per set for 2x4

Junction box extender

Foldable design does not increase
the package size, very convenient for

wiring and installation

Emergency battery backup for

25-50W, 15W emergency power,

90 min emergency time
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